AGG Spring Open
Vantaa, Finland

15.03.2018 - Girls 10-12

Preliminary Final

TV | AV | EXE | Score | TV | AV | EXE | Score | -°°'®

Qual.|Rank [Country|Group/Club

SONET

Novitskaia Polina, Pancheliuga
Anna, Goncharova Mariia,

1 B |Stepanova Vasilisa, Ivanova

’ RUS |Viktoria, Sitnikova Olga, Paviova
Irina

Russian Federation of Aesthetic
Gymnastics

5.967 | 3.833 | 8.550 [18.350 (1)| 6.000 | 3.833 [ 8.750 (18.583 (1) 36.933

AURELIA

Vozzhennikova Polina,
Gainutdinova Uliana, Kobeleva
2 Bl |Milana, Neroslova Arina,

’ RUS [|Pirogova Natalia, Sosnina
Angelina, lunusova Alina
Russian Federation of Aesthetic
Gymnastics

5.867 | 3.500 | 8.650 [18.017 (2)| 5.767 | 3.667 | 8.800 |18.234 (2)|] 36.251

SIYANIE

Iskakova Kseniia, Kolesnik Olga,
Kozlova Viktoriia, Sidorova

B |Mariia, Shukhrina Aleksandra,
RUS [Valiullina Alina, Varentseva
Elizaveta, Zimenkova Uliana
Russian Federation of Aesthetic
Gymnastics

5.467 | 3.133 | 7.700 (16.300 (3)| 5.533 | 3.333 | 8.250 |17.116 (3)| 33.416

Parlid

Naan Iris, Kangro Alice, Raud
Emma Lisbeth, Sooman Laura,
Budarina Aleksandra, Saar Kati,
Q 4. Kaart Mia Marleen, Ojaveski 5.533 | 3.000 | 7.450 [15.983 (4)| 5.433 | 3.233 | 8.050 (16.716 (4)| 32.699
EST Rebeka, Laine Emma Luisa,
Parras Parli Karmela, Pedak
Andra Kerit, Mihkelson Laura
GC Piruett

Team Vantaa Kids

Eskola Inka, Hamélainen lina,

Lehtonen Julia, Lisichenko

_I_ Daniela, Lubenets Daria, Penttild
Jade, Puumalainen Sara, 5.300 | 2.800 | 7.350 |15.450 (7)| 5.167 | 3.067 | 7.700 [15.934 (5)| 31.384

Séayndéjoki Jenni, S&ynéjoki Lilli,

Tervo Ninni, Tiensuu Aura

Vantaan Voimisteluseura/

Finnish Gymnastics Federa

FIN

Ladybirds |

Veski Kirke, Jiirisoo Matrii Elis,
Q 6. Kuusik Karolina, Parts Riin, Sarv | 5.433 | 2.933 | 7.150 (15.516 (5)] 5.133 | 3.133 | 7.350 {15.616 (6)| 31.132
EST Liina, Kork Nora, Reinvald Anete
GC Rytmika

Attitude Kids
Pylvénen Aurora, Kéllman Nea,
Karjalainen Kiira, Nuutinen Ella,
'l- Sonninen Mira, Liukko Amanda,
Kaijanen Sara, Reyes Tiara, 5.233 | 2.900 | 7.350 |15.483 (6)| 5.233 | 2.733 | 7.500 [15.466 (8)| 30.949
Lindfors Emma, My6h&nen
Caisa, Kbénbénen Emilia
Attitude Sports/ Finnish
Gymnastics Federation

FIN




Qual.
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Country

Group/Club

Preliminary
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TV
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TV

AV

EXE

Score

Score

FIN

lonit 06

Hurtta Johanna, Juntunen
Roosa, Kantele Anni, Kiuru Anni,
Kulp Anna, Leivo Elle, Lindqvist
Anni, Raatari Oona, Stahl lida,
Sunila Milena

Olarin Voimistelijat/ Finnish
Gymnastics Federatio

4.933

2.867

7.500

15.300 (8)

5.167

2.833

7.600

15.600 (7)

30.900

EST

Miressa

Henriksen Liisa Brith, Jakson
Loviise, Kdgu Lisandra,
Kamsakann Lillith, Marmor Marta
Mia, Meerits Jette Mirjam,
Merisalu Linda, Niine Anette,
Pédder Sarah Katariina,
Ténismaa Nora

VK Janika Tallinn

4.900

2.833

7.450

15.183 (9)

4.800

3.000

7.650

15.450 (9)

30.633

10.

Team Enya

Lekic Anabella Benita , Jansson-
christensen Elvira Anouska ,
Kragh Ella Elisabeth , Abildgaard
Josephine , Nordahl Larsen
Kajsa, Aagaard Schjotz Sia,
Mervog Daastrup-hansen
Simone, Engberg Andersen Stine
Farum Gymnastikforening

4.333

2.267

5.800

4.667

2.200

6.150

13.017
(10)

25.417

11.

DEN

Team Azurit

Andersen Julie Sofie Maller,
Jensen Sine Hyldeqvist,
Andersen Victoria Rasoulinia E ,
Thorvil Luna Oelvang , Hartz
Louise Victoria, Rasmussen
Fione Villa Fink , Wrem Liva
Alexia Maschvitsz, Reimann
Nicoline, Koenig Nadja Jean
Gymnastic Club Greve / Danish
Gymnastics Federatio

4.667

1.967

5.850

12.484
(14)

4.467

2.133

6.250

12.850
(amn

25.334

12.

FRA

PARIS

Brochen Maélys, Claude Evanne,
Colombel Chloé, Deberdt Léane,
Sadaoui Séréna, Trocme-mani
Johanne, Skrzypek Amandine
AFCGE

4.167

2.233

4.600

11.000
(17)

4.200

2.033

5.600

11.833
(12)

22.833

13.

FIN

Gloria Luna

lkola Line-maret, Latvanen Linda,
Lunkka Saara, Martikainen Lotta,
Qulasvirta Ella, Rautelin Mette,
Sidorova Taisia, Tuomela Anni,
Virkkunen Alida, Virronen Maija,
Puurunen Essi

Pakilan Voimistelijat/ Finnish
Gymnastics Federati

5.133

2.533

7.200

14.866
(10)

14.866

14.

EST

Violett

Haava Hettel, Hanson Brigita,
Kotsar Karoliina, Laas Kaisa,
Lass Kertu, Magerramov Grete,
Marjapuu Mirtel, Paas Rebecca,
Toom Annabel, Vaher Helena
GC Janika

5.233

2.933

6.700

14.866
(10)

14.866
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15.

FIN

Isku AGG liris

Heinonen Peppi, Koskela Eerin,
Pogosova Eveliina, Kautonen
Maiju, Karppinen Tinja,
Kaupiainen Tinja, Kortesniemi
Minea, Lumio Nella, Vélipakka
Venla, Vuoristo Nea, Nikkola
Helmi

Rantaperkion Isku/Finnish
Gymnastics Federation

5.200

2.400

6.900

14.500
(12)

14.500

16.

EST

Ladybirds Il

Sarap Katarina, Sabre Maris,
Palla Laura, Koni Annika, Ennok
Elian, Karm Karoliina, Rebane
Annaliisa, Kallari Hele - Riin,
Hiiuvéin Hanna - Liisa

GC Rytmika

4.800

2.033

6.500

13.333
(13)

13.333

17.

FIN

Beliatta

Kilpikoski Eevi, Teittinen Elina,
Rantonen Eveliina, Harju Hilla-
maija, Pihlaja lida, Liimatainen
Isla, Reivi Kerttu, Arvaja Leea,
Poéyhénen llona, Rantonen Sara,
Pakarinen Silja, Kunelius Alisa
Jyvéskyldn Naisvoimistelijat/
Finnish Gymnastics F

4.800

1.700

5.900

12.400

18.

FIN

Team Feline

Viinaméaki Wilhelmiina, Kerdnen
Sade, Kerdnen Saana, Viiru
Vilma, Oikari Eevi, Kallberg
Sara-juulia, Kokkinen Alma,
Happonen Noora

Tanssi- ja Voimisteluseura
lllusion/ Finnish Gymna

4.100

1.633

5.200

10.933

.
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AGG Spring Open
Vantaa, Finland

15.03.2018 - Girls 12-14

Qual.|Rank |Country|Group/Club Preliminary Final Score
. n n r I
“ ountry|sroupitiu TV | AV | EXE | Score | TV | AV | EXE | Score

Siidisabad

Allilender Gerda, Filatenko Maris,
Kivisaar Keily, Magi Hanna,

EST [Metsma Karoli, Rentel Kért,
Sarapuu Elis, Terep Maria

GC Rytmika

5.533 | 3.467 | 8.450 (17.450 (1)| 5.767 | 3.433 | 8.500 |17.700 (2)| 35.150

ROXETT

Andreeva Alina, Bychenko
Polina, Diatlova Polina, Fokina
Varvara, Gorchakova Sofiia,
Karimova Renata, Khaidarova
2 Bl |Alina, Kunitckaia Varvara,

’ RUS |Maiantceva Kseniia, Presnikova
Victoriia, Seina luliia, Solomatina
Viktoriia, Strekashova
Aleksandra, Zhukova Sofiia
Russian Federation of Aesthetic
Gymnastics

5.567 | 3.567 | 8.100 [17.234 (2)| 5.867 | 3.600 | 8.300 |17.767 (1)] 35.001

Arabella

Kull Karina, Oksaar Kertu, Soots
Marii Anett, Sirman Klarita-

Q 3. odette, Indus Maria, Valts 5.300 | 3.300 | 7.750 |16.350 (3)| 5.300 | 3.400 | 8.150 |16.850 (3)| 33.200
EST Annabel, Kullamaa Mia Maria,
Jauk Lisa Marie, Kempi Kristella
GC Piruett

Team Avena

Ahoméki Henna, Basco Daniela,
Hyytia Helena, Kopild Amelie,
Karttunen Kiia, Kaunisto Ella,

Q 4 -|— Metséranta Alisa, Mustaniemi

' FIN |Sofia, Matikainen Liia,
Leppéméki Jemina, Nguyen Han,
Vuorinen Jessica

Lahjan Tytot/ Finnish Gymnastics
Federation

5.300 | 3.167 | 7.250 [15.717 (4)| 5.533 | 3.200 | 7.550 |16.283 (4)| 32.000

Atomit 04

Alilehto Vendela, Fanfani Athina,

Gelgor Katarina, Haveri Aida,

. Karvo Sany, Leino Julianne,
Rousu Linnea, Salminen Laura, | 5.167 | 2.967 | 7.150 [15.284 (5)| 5.300 | 3.100 | 7.200 |{15.600 (5)| 30.884

Tarviainen Liisa, Wallenius

Julianna

Olarin Voimistelijat/ Finnish

Gymnastics Federatio

FIN

Gloria Stella
Andtfolk Ina, Bukina Varvara,
Gunnar Noora Maria Isabella,
Huoponen Kerttu, Kuronen
_I_ Sanni, Lipponen Vilma, Osolanus
Ronja Emilie Selene, Raivio Siiri | 5.067 | 2.700 | 6.800 [14.567 (6)| 5.500 | 2.867 | 7.000 |(15.367 (6)] 29.934
Maria, Saarinen Mona Matilda,
Satuli Matilda, Taipale Selda
Esmerina, Tammelin Nea
Pakilan Voimistelijat/ Finnish
Gymnastics Federati

FIN




Qual.
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Country
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TV
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EXE
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TV

AV

EXE

Score

Score

Team Petit

Tvedskov Amalie, Pedersen
Anna, Pedersen Celina , Paaske
Ida , Niemann Isabella , Jensen
Julie , Scheller Laura , Jensen
Freja Marie , Nielsen Freja
Greve Gymnastic club/ Danish
Gymnastics Federation

4.500

2.633

6.150

13.283
(10)

4.833

2.867

6.200

13.900 (7)

27.183

DEN

Team Aura

Geelmuyden Cecilie, Borchers
Ella, Gjedsted Emilie, Franzen
Ida, Johansen Julie, Klara
Dahlerup, Kirketerp-mgller Laura,
Natasja Lantner, Bering Sofie
Espergeerde IF

4.667

2.500

6.100

13.267
(1)

4.733

2.600

6.300

13.633 (8)

26.900

FRA

LES POUPEES
Amthor-petiaux Chloé, Bacha
Lise, Dandrey Elisa, Deberdt
Julie, Lanfumey Erine, Tomas
Elena, Sueur Miléna

AFCGE

3.200

2.400

5.000

10.600
(13)

3.633

2.500

5.250

11.383 (9)

21.983

10.

FIN

Freyat Future Stars

Lehtinen Viivi, Niemi lines,
Heinomo Hilla, Valtonen lira,
Kiukas Sofia, Rekola Aliisa,
Suvanto Ronja, Rautio Pihla
Finnish Gymnastics Federation

5.100

2.400

6.900

14.400 (7)

14.400

11.

FIN

Cyrene

Kallio Amanda, Vesala Amanda,
Aarnio Ella, Harju Kreettaliisa,
Salonen Jenniina, Lilja Liisa,
Liimatainen Linnea, Laajalahti
Louna, Ruhala Nella, Julkunen
Sofia, Vélivaara Olivia
Jyvéskylén
naisvoimistelijat/Finnish
Gymnastics Fe

5.067

2.533

6.750

14.350 (8)

14.350

12.

FIN

Mimosa

Béck Sara, Juntunen Helmi,
Kipild Saimi, Korhonen Lilli,
Nironen Laura, Olsson Amanda,
Palmu Sohvi, Ratava Ronja,
Rauvanlabhti lira, Luoto Vilja
Kotkan Kiri/ Finnish Gymnastics
Federation

4.867

2.633

6.550

14.050 (9)

14.050

13.

FIN

Avena 06

Mansikka Anneli, Ranta Onerva,
Nguyen Hoan, Rytkélé Laura,
Rytkélé Saara, Palanen Datrja,
Palanen Veronika, Ojanen
Jenny, Laine Venla, Immonen
Sini, Poikonen Oona

Lahjan Tytot/ Finnish Gymnastics
Federation

4.800

2.667

5.700

13.167
(12)

13.167

.
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AGG Spring Open
Vantaa, Finland

15.03.2018 - SENIOR

Preliminary Final

TV | AV | EXE | Score | TV | AV | EXE | Score | -°°'®

Qual.|Rank [Country|Group/Club

LEGENDA

Galich Kseniia, llicheva
Anastasiia, Isaenko luliia,
Kozlova Aleksandra, Makeeva
Q 1. - luliia, Novichkova Anna, 5.733 | 3.233 | 9.000 |17.966 (1)| 5.700 | 3.567 | 8.850 |18.117 (1)| 36.083
RUS Suzdaltseva Aleksandra, Sheptii
Victoriia, Popova Ekaterina
Russian Federation of Aesthetic
Gymnastics

VDOKHNOVENIE
Antonovskaia lana, Blitkina
Mariia, Grigoreva Anastasiia,
Kirillova Alina, Korobova Arina,
Q 2. - Miasicheva Viktoriia, Reshetova | 5.533 | 3.333 | 8.850 [17.716 (2)| 5.400 | 3.667 | 8.800 (17.867 (2)| 35.583
RUS Anastasiia, Shumilova
Anastasiia, Zasypkina Liubov
Russian Federation of Aesthetic
Gymnastics

Gloria

Andersson Matilda, Kaskirinne

_I_ Nelli, Lehikoinen liris, Reijnen
Noelle, Stenfors Aada, Valve 5.533 | 2.733 | 9.050 |17.316 (3)| 5.633 | 3.200 | 8.950 |17.783 (3)| 35.099

llona, Vierula Ines

Pakilan Voimistelijat, Finnish

Gymnastics Federati

FIN

Team Esport

Bostréom Nicole, Hahka Sara,

Hollo Marja Eveliina, Kéhkénen

'l- Emilia, Karlsson Krista, Kopra
Roosa, Raiko Julia , Rouhiainen | 5.200 | 2.733 | 8.550 (16.483 (4)| 5.200 | 2.933 | 8.500 (16.633 (4)| 33.116

Sara, Pellikka Emma-sofia,

Laukkonen Amanda

Olarin Voimistelijat, Finnish

Gymnastics Federatio

FIN

Sanix Valens

Hulkkonen Lotta, Juhola Olga,

Jappilé llona, Kakko Siiri,

. Karppinen Kiia, Pirttisalo
Katariina, Puhakka Noora, 5.533 | 2.867 | 8.000 (16.400 (5)| 4.700 | 3.167 | 8.550 (16.417 (5)| 32.817

Vilenius Veera, Virtanen Veera,

Rasila Viivi, Sjéroos Pinja

Lahjan Tytét, Turun Pyrkiva,

Finnish Gymnastics Fe

FIN

SNOW

Bor Pauline, Carral Marie,
aQ 5 B | |Delangle Eloise, Desmedt

’ FRA [|Justine, Lantermino Laura,
Martel Marie, Meyer Manon
AFCGE

3.700 | 1.833 | 6.550 [12.083 (7)| 3.800 | 2.400 [ 6.000 (12.200 (6)| 24.283

Team Lidia

Halmelinna Vivian, Hatunen Mari,

'l- Ala-heikkild Laura, Edman
Andrea, Rintaméki Aune, 4,767 | 2.067 | 8.100 [14.934 )| - - - - 14.934

Hintikainen Jutta

Vaasan Vasamattaret, Finnish

Gymnastics Federation

FIN
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